to

ARCOLA EAST EXPRESS Thank you for riding Effecive
with Regina Transit August 25, 2024

A B C C B A Transit Information Centre LOW FLOOR ROUTE
— — Purchase bus passes orrides, pick up route
® o c c o © ; ;
schedules, get help planning your trip or report/
€ g g 2 8%y @ 8%y @ E 2 £ o edules, get help planning your trip or rep
=6 ™ S5® OGs8E © G®8E © S5® ==6 m retrieve lost items at:
S PER Pt % 22T % LR 2o g% 2124 11th A
1™
sefe@: f:i: S:§e: ETP £EL fefsa: vene Arcola Express
858222 553 55588 83582 5358 8s838za8 Open Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. . Sandra S(c;hn:jl.rler
- - . . reens on Gardiner
Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule Transit Operations Centre Downtown
5:51 6:09 6:30 H H
6:16 6:34 6:55 333 Wlnnlpeg Street
6:41 6:59 7:20 Administration: 306-777-7726
6:30 7:00 7:06 7:06 7:24 7:45
6:55 7:25 7:31 7:31 7:49 8:10 Fax: 306-949-7211
7:20 7:50 7:56 7:56 8:14 8:35 . - -
7:45 8:15 8:21 8:21 8:39 9:00 Charters' 306 777 7000
8:10 8:40 8:46 8:46 9:04 9:25 .
8:35 9:05 9:11 9:11 9:29 9:50 RIDELine
9:00 9:30 9:36 9:36 9:54 10:15
9:25 9:55 10:01 10:01 10:19 10:40 306'777'R|DE (7433)
9:50 10:20 10:26 10:26 10:44 11:05 H . -
10:15 10:45 10:51 10:51 11:09 11:30 open Monday tO Fnday' 8 a.m. 6 pm
10:40 11:10 11:16 11:16 11:34 11:55 .
11:05 11:35 11:41 11:41 11:59 12:20 Plan a trip, check a schedule or track a bus
11:30 12:00 12:06 12:06 12:24 12:45 .I. n .tL.v m pr Vld r l tlm h d l
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule . ransi ' €.com provides rea € schedule
11:55 12:25 12:31 1231 12:49 1:10 information from your computer or smart phone.
12:20 12:50 12:56 12:56 1:14 1:35 . . 3
12:45 115 121 s 139 v Track your bus and find out when it will arrive
1:10 140 e 1:46 204 2:25 or sign up for daily alerts for your specific bus at
1:35 2:05 2:11 2:11 2:29 2:50 .
2:00 2:30 2:36 2:36 2:54 3:15 Regina.ca.
2:25 2:55 3:01 3:01 3:19 3:40
2:50 3:20 3:26 3:26 3:44 4:05 Send a text
SIS 3:45 3:51 3:51 4:.09 4:30
3:40 410 416 416 434 455 * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136
4:.05 4:35 4:41 4:41 4:59 5:20 H ’ H H H
30 500 06 o oa P andin secondst you !l receive a text with the time
455 525 5:31 5:31 5:49 6:10 the next bus will arrive.
5:20 5:50 5:56 5:56 6:14 6:35
5:45 6:15 6:21 6:21 6:39 7:00 - -
e o o ol o 799 Call 306 777 RIDE (7433)
6:35 7:05 711 7:11 7:29 7:50 * Select option 1 and enter your bus stop number.
7:00 7:30 7:36 7:36 7:54 8:15
7:25 7:55 8:01 8:01 8:19 8:40 ~-diai 1
78 It oo g0t ae &0 The four-digit stpp number is located at the top
8:15 8:45 851 8:51 9:09 9:30 of the bus stop sign.
8:40 9:10 9:16 9:16 9:34 9:55
9:05 9:35 9:41 9:41 9:59 10:20 F h H “ ———
9:30 10:00 10:06 10:06 10:24 10:45 | you have any comments or suggestions, ca = 4 it
9:55 10:25 10:31 10:31 10:49 11:10 - - 1Sl H
— b o o 10 e 306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
10:45 11:15 1121 1121 11:39 12:00 helps us serve you better.
11:10 11:40 11:46 11:46 11:59 12:15
11:35 12:05 12:11 12:11 12:24+
12:00 12:20 12:26 12:26 12:39
12:15 12:35 12:41 12:41 12:54
Sunday Schedule Sunday Schedule
7:51 8:09 8:30
8:16 8:34 8:55
8:41 8:59 9:20
8:30 9:00 9:06 9:06 9:24 9:45
and every 30 minutes until and every 30 minutes until . .
5:15 5:45 551 5:51 6:00 6:30 Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter
5:40 6:10 6:16 6:16 6:29 H
P e a1 o i for the most up to date transit schedules and
6:30 7:00 7:06 7:06 7:19.4 information. e
Regina.ca | 306-777-RIDE (7433)




7uiod awn 1eyy saydeas
snq ayj uaym noA (|23 0] umop peay Iayioue 0]

dX3 NLMd V1024V - dX3 3 V10JdV - 09 juiod i auo w04 526 03 s 1 i one

39919 8y, Moy 1121 01 1y611 01 148 W0y SBWN] SNQ B peay

§

‘mo.Je ay3 Aq umoys si uondaap
J N sng ‘Buijjaae.y aJe noA uoiydauip ayj Joy
N\ uwnjod Juiod awn 8y 1oy >00] pue noA 3sasesu
quiod awn ay3 puy dew ayj uQ ‘sjuiod awn
SN 9y 2Je 91N0J 8] U0 J-V $49133] Ploq 9y |

SLINIOd IWLL SNE ANV NOILO3YIA TIAVYL

MBI/ BUBISERA

Jeuipies to Sied
¥a 371ddV, U815 o] Kigiep Yed eueosep

EEL-D) ‘
U104 J9jsuel ]
P L1

PUOEIYOIY
(ued sjuodawl @- @)
|eLoWay
opisionly)  suspies [(NEREY]
AUA NIFAYO ISOUNIRId apisayeT]
Jseq
sHed
Ais1aniun

ay AONOVNY.

20E|4 se|bnoq
da
IWVHONIMONG

ed
syubieH AysigAun
1gUipies,

AAT18:VINHO

@
A
m
m
4
(77}
—
(o)
r4
m
A
=}

sled sejbnog

SUMOJ 8Y| 998id
SiybioH Wweyury uonippy

) eueose,
SMOPES|\ POOAM NGt £10qIu[Ssy i

™A IA0YUO ANVIAOOM

908|d
BIOQIUISSY

Nled Jauipies

puag Janry S Mled

spue W3 us|
BLOPIA
ise3 SMOpEa\(

aonidg

Xauuyy siapoig

05°0€'sT'21'01
6'8'L's'v'e'C'T

¥A SITVM 40O FONIHd
A MAVd'ALISHIAINN

Jejhepn
anuaD
qns ejooly JlemuloD

JAV(HLLL

ajebiseq
}ed Wig\us|9 Yied opaxn|
oefdAsupmag

1S'INYOT

sojejsgy
sjuiodiseq

obe|IA ulieous|S
uIieous|s alowsIul|
EICNEETo) 208|d
[IEMUI0Y
Xauuy Wa)se3
SS0Y

abpLyed jesnpul

geeL# dois
(831s P
< il  EEREEEEREREREEERN © EEEE R R R R R
YL L) a1qud) 36677&8999WWHHH.Q.Q [l -« A A|d & 0 T $h | 6K KINGS G a2l - oA
llemuio) [£5 m
Buines| =i
ulnes| o o
s =
I c
o s
£ =
c c
OM&O#QO..-Wm9494949494949494m9494949494949494949494949499,M.m7ﬁ.
B Jawyds oAy -omoldn = 2020 Y c moldn - YO mMnNATe MmOl e $([edmmn YT @ QR Q0w
m. P 06 0 VKN & o & 22| = = o ﬂ..u1122233444556677788999mmﬂﬂﬂunu
eapues Bunea) B S
= <
3 )
S s
=
) e
2 &
yL9L# dois [ =
91en B3 © @ N © © © © © ©
(@) auld udaig MMM%MMNMH%ﬂ251AO.M35N%H%mmmwm%m%ﬂwﬂ%mmmwuosszﬂniﬂ
M.O - h 68 RINKNGGSGa 222 - IBEYNYN - ClddmmmT $nnnoedNKNGS G e s 222 |y
% peoy djueg 2

udaug buines)

c_._._. yL9L# doig o
a]je —
R L) Ol 0 — V|l VS Q- Vs OEENT © - Ol O - Ol 0O V|l ©— V|l 0 - V|l o 8T Q|- 0o
C duUld uaain Qlmwm aTem 22 = T2RHC? Y N Fc Mo Qb s YOmu A Temoan e w22 YT oY
P ¥ RINKN © S(ada @222 - YEIMAYN N - C|dd ™Mo < 6jihih o 8|KK® oo o 2|22 | oA
e~ 3 peoyjueg 1 £
i udaug Huines| = n
() (=)}
S £
0 4
< £ e
d £ <
0£80# dois [} o
A s glnowolnoweoy SEHALIwoluowolwowolnowolwnomwmolwonwglagrleygw
B J9pnwuyds Sl = Fomu YT T 2LWHNY - FlomMUATecmOad - FomuATemn QYN T 2 A
-l : > KRINK 6 @G| & o 22 YEEHAN N CIdNN®MGFFNbin 6 ORNRKBOGS 222 | oA
eipueg buines| B 9
(=] ;) &
= <
S L 2
- S g
=
2< g £
€€€L# dois 2
(833s B >
emulo A n o wn o n O w1 O Vo n O wn
=q " J ¥ 3y glhegcssggessoml R ngggeenglasec agsgresgusgeas s
_._u—.—‘vw._u—._ﬂu ©lo NN &lo & & &2 2 = o OHnn1122233444556677788999w.n|vﬂﬂ..u..um
llemuso) = &
Buines) )
-




